Product Datasheet
Biostat STR®
Microbial and
Flexsafe STR®
Microbial Bags
Engineered for
High Demanding
Microbial Processes

* C-Flex® is a registered trademark of Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation.
7
Ordering Information
Description Order No.
Biostat STR® Bioreactor System
System will be configured according to process requirements based on broad choice of configuration options.
Please contact your sales representative.
Flexsafe STR® Single-Use Bioreactor Bag
Standard Design
Bag reference Impeller
configuration
Sparger Sampling line Temp. Optical DO
(single-use)
pH electrode
(single-use)
KPC port
(for multi-use
electrodes)
Sterile
connector
FRS313532 2x Rushton Ring 1x 1x 2x 1x – Opta®
FRS313533 2x Rushton Ring 1x 1x 2x – 4x Opta®
FRS313534 2x Rushton Ring 1x 1x 2x 2x 2x Opta®
FRS313536 2x Rushton Ring 1x 1x 2x 1x – AseptiQuik®
FRS313537 2x Rushton Ring 1x 1x 2x – 4x AseptiQuik®
FRS313538 2x Rushton Ring 1x 1x 2x 2x 2x AseptiQuik®
Customer-specific designs: please contact your sales representative.
Bag Tester Fleece
Biostat STR® 50 L DZ050L-S2SIT
Description Order No.